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Refreshments

Informing patients of 
radiation risks and benefits
Ms Rosemary Cook, Chief 
Executive Officer, Institute of 
Physics and Engineering in 
Medicine

Patient perspective on 
communication in the NHS 
Mr Steven Lapensee, Member 
of SCOR Patient Advisory 
Group

Dealing with comforters and 
carers and patient’s family 
members 
Mrs Maria Murray, UK 
Radiation Protection Lead, 
The Society and College of 
Radiographers

Lunch

10:50

11:20

11:45

12:10

12:35

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Mr Peter Hiles, Head of 
Radiation Physics, Glan Clwyd 
Hospital

Patient centred radiology care
Dr Teik Choon See, Consultant 
Radiologist, Cambridge 
University Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust

Clinical governance in the 
radiology department – are 
we making patients safer? 
Dr Paul Malcolm, Consultant 
Radiologist, Norfolk and 
Norwich University Hospital 
NHS Foundation Trust

Management of radiation 
protection – achieving 
compliance in an NHS hospital   
Ms Amanda Webster, 
Radiation Safety and QA 
Lead, Norfolk and  Norwich 
University Hospital NHS 
Foundation Trust

09:00

09:30

09:35

10:00

10:25

Building on the success of previous BIR IRMER updates, this event aims to provide 
an invaluable multidisciplinary forum in which to hear about current practice and 
the direction of flow of IRMER. This year the aim is to set radiation safety within 
the wider scheme of patient care and also to provide an indication on how the 
new regulations are bedding in to clinical practice.

It provides the opportunity to consider the wide-sweep of IRMER, from overarch-
ing clinical governance and safety management aspects; through applying the 
principles of justification and optimisation in practice; to communicating with 
patients and their families. 

Educational aim: To provide information on the changing shape of IRMER and how 
it is to be applied in practice; including an opportunity to discuss the wider sphere 
of influence and involvement of IRMER

This course provides 6 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists

Session 1
Patient safety – the wider picture

Session 2 
Communicating with patients

 Session 3 
Justification and optimisation



13:35

14:00

14:25

14:50

15:20

15:45

 

16:10

16:20

Clinical decision support for 
appropriate imaging: A tool 
for justification
Dr Denis Remedios, Consultant 
Radiologist, Northwick Park 
Hospital, London

Optimisation – what does it 
look like in practice? 
Mr Andy Rogers, Lead 
Interventional MPE, 
Nottingham University 
Hospitals NHS Trust

New guidance on applying 
shielding to patients 
Mr Peter Hiles, Head of 
Radiation Physics, Glan Clwyd 
Hospital

Refreshments

Patient dose information – 
how do we get it and what do 
we do with it?
Mr Paul Charnock, Radiation 
Protection Advisor, Institute 
of Physics and Engineering in 
Medicine

National DRLs: All safely 
gathered in?
Ms Sue Edyvean, Consultant 
Physicist, Public Health 
England

Closing remarks
 
Close of event

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from 

reduced delegate rates for our events. 

For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us

Programme Organiser
Mr Peter Hiles, Head of Radiation Physics, Glan Clwyd Hospital
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Session 4
Patient dose



1 Wimpole Street
London 

W1G 0AE

BY LONDON UNDERGROUND:
Nearest stations: Central and Jubilee lines to Bond Street 
(less than 5 minutes walk) or Victoria, Bakerloo and Central 
lines to Oxford Circus (less than 5 minutes walk).

BY BUS:
Nearest bus routes: 6, 7, 10, 13, 15, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 94, 98,
113,137, 139, 159, 175, 189, 274, 390 are all within walking
distance to the RSM.

BY CAR:
The RSM is in the congestion charging zone. Wimpole Street 
is a one-way street, approached from Henrietta Place.

PARKING NEAR THE RSM:
Metered parking is available on the street outside the RSM.
Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Marylebone
Lane, both 5 minutes walk away. For more information, visit
the City of Westminster website.

BY FOOT:
1 Wimpole Street is located behind House of Fraser, off
Oxford Street.
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