

IRMER UPDATE 2019: OPTIMISATION IN CLINICAL IMAGING

Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London









IRMER UPDATE 2019: OPTIMISATION IN CLINICAL IMAGING Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London

Building on the success of previous BIR IRMER updates, this event aims to provide an invaluable multidisciplinary forum in which to hear about current practice and the direction of flow of IRMER. This year the aim is to set radiation safety within the wider scheme of patient care and also to provide an indication on how the new regulations are bedding in to clinical practice.

It provides the opportunity to consider the wide-sweep of IRMER, from overarching clinical governance and safety management aspects; through applying the principles of justification and optimisation in practice; to communicating with patients and their families.

Educational aim: To provide information on the changing shape of IRMER and how it is to be applied in practice; including an opportunity to discuss the wider sphere of influence and involvement of IRMER

09:00	Registration and refreshments	10:50	Refreshments	
09:30	Welcome and introduction Mr Peter Hiles, Head of	C	Session 2 Communicating with patients	
	Radiation Physics, Glan Clwyd Hospital	11:20	Informing patients of radiation risks and benefits	
Session 1 Patient safety – the wider picture			Ms Rosemary Cook, Chief Executive Officer, Institute of	
09:35	Patient centred radiology care Dr Teik Choon See, Consultant		Physics and Engineering in Medicine	
	Radiologist, Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust	11:45	Patient perspective on communication in the NHS Mr Steven Lapensee, Member of SCOR Patient Advisory	
10:00	Clinical governance in the radiology department – are		Group	
	we making patients safer? Dr Paul Malcolm, Consultant Radiologist, Norfolk and Norwich University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	12:10	Dealing with comforters and carers and patient's family members Mrs Maria Murray, UK Radiation Protection Lead, The Society and College of	
10:25	Management of radiation protection – achieving		Radiographers	
	compliance in an NHS hospital Ms Amanda Webster,	12:35	Lunch	
	Radiation Safety and QA Lead, Norfolk and Norwich University Hospital NHS	J	Session 3 Justification and optimisation	
	Foundation Trust			

This course provides 6 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists

13:35	Clinical decision support for appropriate imaging: A tool for justification Dr Denis Remedios, Consultant Radiologist, Northwick Park Hospital, London		
14:00	Optimisation – what does it look like in practice? Mr Andy Rogers, Lead Interventional MPE, Nottingham University Hospitals NHS Trust		
14:25	New guidance on applying shielding to patients Mr Peter Hiles, Head of Radiation Physics, Glan Clwyd Hospital		
14:50	Refreshments		
14.50	Refreshments		
14.30	Session 4 Patient dose		
15:20	Session 4		

27 SEPTEMBER 2019

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

Programme Organiser

Closing remarks
Close of event

16:10

16:20

IRMER UPDATE 2019: OPTIMISATION IN CLINICAL IMAGING

Venue: The Royal Society of Medicine, London

1 Wimpole Street London W1G 0AF



BY LONDON UNDERGROUND:

Nearest stations: Central and Jubilee lines to Bond Street (less than 5 minutes walk) or Victoria, Bakerloo and Central lines to Oxford Circus (less than 5 minutes walk).

RV RIIS

Nearest bus routes: 6, 7, 10, 13, 15, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 94, 98, 113,137, 139, 159, 175, 189, 274, 390 are all within walking distance to the RSM

BY CAR:

The RSM is in the congestion charging zone. Wimpole Street is a one-way street, approached from Henrietta Place.

PARKING NEAR THE RSM:

Metered parking is available on the street outside the RSM. Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Marylebone Lane, both 5 minutes walk away. For more information, visit the City of Westminster website.

BY FOOT:

1 Wimpole Street is located behind House of Fraser, off Oxford Street.



@BIR News



/britishinstituteofradiology



The British Institute of Radiology

48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869

